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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Shawshank Redeption

155
110
121
100

97
130

88

126
97
109
138
92
119
97

120
89
71
78
86

131

103

117
128
176
142
142
153
127

143
147
108
144

86

75
101

130
73
107
102
93
119
89

68

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Gladiator

Inglourious Basterds

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption

Gladiator

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Gladiator

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers

Gladiator

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers
Caddyshack

Gladiator

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers
Caddyshack

Game Of Thrones

Gladiator

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers
Caddyshack

Game Of Thrones
Tombstone

Gladiator
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The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption
The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood
Inglourious Basterds

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption
The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption
The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption
The Dark Knight

Olympus has fallen

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption
The Dark Knight

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
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THE EQUALIZER
Step Brothers
Caddyshack
Game Of Thrones
Tombstone

The Matrix

Gladiator

Step Brothers

Caddyshack

Game Of Thrones

Tombstone

The Matrix

Rise of the Planet of the APES

Gladiator

Caddyshack

Game Of Thrones

Tombstone

The Matrix

Rise of the Planet of the APES
Inglourious Basterds

Gladiator

Game Of Thrones

Tombstone

The Matrix

Rise of the Planet of the APES
Inglourious Basterds

Boyz in the Hood

Gladiator

Tombstone

The Matrix

Rise of the Planet of the APES
Inglourious Basterds

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Gladiator

The Matrix

Rise of the Planet of the APES
Inglourious Basterds

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

Gladiator
Rise of the Planet of the APES
Inglourious Basterds
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Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

The Shawshank Redeption

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

THE EQUALIZER

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Step Brothers

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones
Caddyshack

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone

Game Of Thrones

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
Olympus has fallen

Days Of Thunder

Boyz in the Hood

Inglourious Basterds

Rise of the Planet of the APES
The Matrix

Tombstone
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Boyz in the Hood
Days Of Thunder
Olympus has fallen
The Dark Knight

Gladiator

Inglourious Basterds

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption

Gladiator

Boyz in the Hood

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Gladiator

Days Of Thunder

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers

Gladiator

Olympus has fallen

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers
Caddyshack

Gladiator

The Dark Knight

The Shawshank Redeption
THE EQUALIZER

Step Brothers
Caddyshack

Game Of Thrones
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